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Halové M-SR juniorov a veteranov

1500m - Juniori
NR 3:43,05 LENCES Jozef

(105) 1500m - Juniori

#  Ste Meno
(100) pgm TOLKUNOV Tomas
(193) pgm ONDROVIC Marek
(262) p@m FERNEZA Lukas
(279) p@m BENDA Martin
(267) p@m PLACHY Branislav
4) pam SVEIDA Zdenék
(220) pgm BOROVKA Patrik
(304) p@m KOPERDAK Lukés
(87) pmm DOKA Lukas
(242) pam SZABO Kristof
(189) pgm KOPIAR Jakub
(45) pEm DUSKA Richard
(219) pgm BOROVKA Miroslav

Pocet pretekarov: 13
Start: 05.03.2017 13:50

Bratislava 05.03.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 2024.05.19. o 16:44

Internacional Bratislava

Nar.

1998
2001
2001
1999
1998
1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1998

Klub / Krajina

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
Atleticky klub AC Malacky
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
Bezecky klub Poprad
Atleticky club Nové Zamky
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
SK SOG Nitra

ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK SOG Nitra

Atleticky klub AC Malacky
AK Inter-SC Bratislava

SK SOG Nitra

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk

© HRDO Sport 2015

SVK 05.06.1976

SB

4:54,85
4:34,52
4:29,09
4:18,12
4:13,08
4:04,96

Rekordy

Ostrava

PB

4:42,45
4:38,52
4:26,22
4:54,85
4:32,54
4:29,09
4:18,12
4:10,90
4:04,93

Start



	(105) 1500m - Juniori

